World to Europe USB AC20PD
Country Travel Adapter & Ultra Fast
USB A and C PD Charger combined in one
The Schuko socket standard is used in more than 90 destinations around the world. Our SKROSS® Country Travel Adapter World to Europe USB AC20PD provides
travellers with safe, reliable and easy connections when connecting 2-pole and 3-pole devices, whilst also enabling ultra fast PD charging of two USB devices via USB
A and C output at the same time.
Product Category
• Country Travel Adapter: World Input with USB C
Technical Specifications
• Designed in Switzerland
• �Suitable for equipment with earthed & unearthed plugs (2- & 3-pole)
and USB devices
• �Input plugs: Euro, Australia/China, UK, USA/Japan, Switzerland, Italy, Brasil
• �Output plugs: Europa (Schuko)
• Input voltage: 100 V – 250 V, 50/60 Hz
• Max. load: 16 A
• USB Charger Input: 100 - 240 V~, 50/60 Hz; Max. 25.0 W, Max. 0.5 A
• USB Type-A Output: 5.0 V - 3.0 A (15.0 W), 9.0 V - 2.0 A (18.0 W),
  12.0 V  - 1.5 A (18.0 W)
  USB Type-C Output: 5.0 V - 3.0 A (15.0 W), 9.0 V - 2.22 A (19.98 W),
  12.0 V - 1.67 A (20.04 W)
  USB Type A + Type C: 5.0 V - 3.0 A (15.0 W) shared
  Average active efficiency: 84.6 %
  Efficiency at low load (10 %): 78.9 %
  No-load power consumption: 0.07 W
• Does not convert voltage
Weight
• Adapter: 93 g (net)
• Adapter + packaging: 121 g (gross)
• Master carton: 2945 g (gross)
• Inner carton: 1320 g (gross)
Dimensions
• Adapter: 64x66x86 mm (WxHxD)
• Adapter + packaging: 103x82x66 mm (WxHxD)
• Master carton: 360x250x210 mm (LxWxH)
• Inner carton: 344x114x184 mm (LxWxH)
Standard Colour
• White
Euro
Suitable for
Compatibility (Input)
Compatibility (Output)
Packaging (Retail)
Description			   Article-No.		  Sales Unit  / Inner / Master carton EAN-Code 		  Qty per Inner / Master carton / Pal 	 HS Code� Made in
World to Europe USB AC20PD, retail, white	 1.500295-E 		  7640326820994	/ 7640326821113 / 7640326821052	 10 / 20 / 1260			   8504 4060� Thailand
WorldConnect AG · Viscosestrasse 46 · 9443 Widnau · Switzerland
T +41 71 737 97 60 · info@skross.com · www.skross.com ·     /SKROSSpower
Australia,
China
UK USA,
Japan
Switzerland Italy Brasil
Europe
(Schuko)
Europe*
(Schuko)
*not suitable for Schuko devices